CHICAGO CONCUSSION COALITION (CCC)
Presents
Monthly CCC Advanced Concussion Training (ACT) Program

These programs, offered thru the Chicago Concussion Coalition, are free and open to the
public. They are not only meant for coaches, but also doctors, nurses, trainers, student
athletes, parents and/or guardians, and concerned citizens. These sessions have the most up-
to-date information on research, education, prevention, and identification available for sports
related concussions.

The information presented will also be relevant to all concussion related injuries caused
through recreational sports, car accidents, military activities, and other types of accidents that
could result in some type of concussion, i.e. brain trauma. You will learn how to ensure sports
for all athletes, men and women alike, are played not only smarter, but safer. A medical
expert will be available to answer questions you may have following the Advanced
Concussion Training Program. These free public sessions will be held:
10:00 a.m. until Noon
lllinois Eye Institute
3241 South Michigan Avenue
Chicago, IL 60616

*Registration via e-mail is preferred for all sessions

* Saturday, September 24, 2011 (capacity 450 seats)

* Saturday, October 29, 2011 (50 seats available-pre-registration is required)*
* Saturday, November 19, 2011 (capacity 450 seats)

* Saturday, December 17, 2011 (capacity 450 seats)

* Saturday, January 28, 2012 (50 seats available-pre-registration is required)*
* Saturday, February 25, 2012 (capacity 450 seats)

* Saturday, March 24, 2012 (50 seats available-pre-registration is required)*
* Saturday, April 21, 2012 (capacity 450 seats)

* Saturday, May 12, 2012 (50 seats available-pre-registration is required)*

* Saturday, June 16, 2012 (capacity 450 seats)

* Saturday, July 14, 2012 (capacity 450 seats)

e Saturday, August 11, 2012 (50 seats available-pre-registration is required)*

* denotes weekday program may also be available, please call in advance for information

To RSVP or for further information, please contact:
Mary Podgers at 312-949-7211, e-mail: mpodgers@ico.edu
Dr. Alexander Tennant at 781.598.3005, e-mail: stennant@nesdco.com
Sarah Blatchford at 508.930.6406, e-mail: sblatchie@comcast.net




